
Subject Re: Mapua Community Meeting - Feedback for 49 Stafford Dr Developer

From Paul McIntosh <pmcintosh64@yahoo.com>

To Andrew Spittal <Andrew@chings.co.nz>

Cc OurMapua Email <info@ourmapua.org>

Date 2022-05-23 12:31

Andrew,

I have forwarded this email to Lou and she will contact you later today when she is back home.

Best regards,
Paul.

On Monday, 23 May 2022, 11:06:35 am NZST, Andrew Spittal <andrew@chings.co.nz> wrote:

Cheers Paul,

Do you have Lou Gallagher's contact details? We are starting the work on the ecology assessment and looking at how a restoration
plan could look like and wanted to ask Lou if she wanted to be part of this group?

Andrew Spittal   |   Director

DDI : +64 3 547 0751    |    Mob : +64 21 547 699    |    Email : andrew@chings.co.nz

Ching Contracting Ltd   |  12 Echodale Place, Stoke, NELSON 7041   |   PO Box 2284, Stoke, Nelson 7011

Tel : +64 3 547 4516   |   Fax : +64 3 547 4526   |   Web : www.chings.co.nz

From: Paul McIntosh <pmcintosh64@yahoo.com>
Sent: Monday, 23 May 2022 10:36 AM
To: Andrew Spittal <Andrew@chings.co.nz>
Cc: OurMapua Email <info@ourmapua.org>; Christeen Mackenzie <christeen.mackenzie@tasman.govt.nz>; David Ogilvie
<david.ogilvie@tasman.govt.nz>; Anne Turley <anne.turley@tasman.govt.nz>; Dean McNamara <dean@tdcme.nz>; Tim King
<tim.king@tasman.govt.nz>
Subject: Mapua Community Meeting - Feedback for 49 Stafford Dr Developer

Andrew / Councilors,

As promised attached is feedback collated from emails, hardcopy notes and flipchart comments.
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Best regards,

Paul McIntosh

MDCA Chair

Māpua & Districts Community Association
Māpua Hall
72 Aranui Road, Māpua 7005
info@ourmapua.org
www.ourmapua.org
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